Seedinglist: 2024

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Men's u17 Individual 31.08.2024. 17:36
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2007 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships U17

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1
1 1 0 LYU Weigiao CHN 20071
2 1 0 DESERANNO Don Jeidus USA 20081
3 1 0 XU Jia Bao CAN 20091
3 1 0 LUK Chun Lok HKG 20081
5 1 0 YANG Luao USA 20081
6 1 0 GAVEN MARY Thibaut FRA 20071
7 1 0 KELLY David GBR 20071
8 1 0 WATSON Guillaume FRA 20071
9 1 0 PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 2008 1
10 1 0 TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY 20071
11 1 0 ONO Ryoga JPN 20081
12 1 0 KAM Cheuk Hang HKG 20071
13 1 0 LAM Ho Long HKG 20071
14 1 0 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 2008 1
15 1 0 CHO Beomjun KOR 20071
16 1 0 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 2007 1
17 1 0 GRAHAM Roy USA 20071
18 1 0 SOMMER Marcell HUN 2007 1
19 1 0 KOZHEVNIKOV Igor AIN 2007 1
20 1 0 BARBY Henrik GER 20071
21 1 0 YU Jason CAN 20091
22 1 0 BERGERT Michael GER 20071
22 1 0 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 2007 1
24 1 0 BECKMANN Otto GER 20071
25 1 0 FAKHRETDINOV Amir AIN 2007 1
26 1 0 CHEN Syuan-Hao TPE 20071
27 1 0 SIMONOV Andrii UKR 20081
28 1 0 FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan DEN 2007 1
29 1 0 PARK Seoyun KOR 20071
30 1 0 KAMIDE Kiri JPN 20071
31 1 0 KIM YUOM San ESP 20071
32 1 0 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 20081
33 1 0 PARPEYRAT FOURNEL Ulysse FRA 20071
34 1 0 KANGABAM Abhinash Meitei IND 20071
35 1 0 DU Yuntao SGP 20071
36 1 0 FUSCO Cristiano SVK 20081
37 1 0 VAABEN Frode DEN 20071
38 1 0 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 20071
39 1 0 AGUINAGA PROCEL Tomas Esteban ECU 20091
40 1 0 FOUCHA Mohamed Ali TUN 2007 1
41 1 0 HAYASHIKAWA Rui JPN 20071
42 1 0 GAO Tian CHN 20071
43 1 0 ZOU Tianyi CHN 20101
44 1 0 KESKES Ahmed OMA 20081
45 1 0 MATIASH Daniil UKR 20081
46 1 0 WONG Adrian CAN 20081
47 1 0 KAVECKY Max CZE 20081
48 1 0 GORCZYCA Jakub POL 20071
49 1 0 BODOR Aron HUN 20081
50 1 0 ROZMUS Jakub SVK 20081
51 1 0 AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose ECU 20071
52 1 0 CHENG Yu Bin Darius SGP 20081
53 1 0 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 20081
53 1 0 ZHOU Leo NZL 20071
5 1 0 BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL 20071
56 1 0 ELDEEB Yousef QAT 20081
57 1 0 CECET Artiom MDA 2007 1
58 1 0 CHANSIRITHORN Chaow-Khun THA 2007 1
50 1 0 FALCHETTO Lauro AUT 2008 1
60 1 0 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK 20081
61 1 0 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR 20071
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AL SHUAIBI Saeed
HUANG Lemuel Jing Yao
MANUEL Marcus Antonio
JU Hyeonseok
ALBLOOSHI Faris
KHAIRETDINOV Davlat
ZDORS Markuss
MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin
OZTURK Sarp
SIGNORELLO Tommaso
SUKHALET Yahor
YESTEU Mansur

ARCE Andrew

DOGARIU Felix
DELGADO AGUIRRE Jose Antonio
GAJC Jan
GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon
NEMEC Jaden

CHEN Mitchell Lixuan
POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
PTACNIK Lukas
CHEONG Pak Kio
BELBOUAB Mohammed
ELDEEB Adham
NOGUEIRA Pedro

OMA
SGP
PHI
KOR
UAE
AIN
LAT
uzB
TUR
AUS
AIN
KAZ
PUR
ROU
ECU
POL
IRL
AUT
AUS
QAT
CZE
MAC
GBR
QAT
BRA

MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone Andrea ESP

MARTIN Elmer

KIAYIAS Aris William
NAVARRO Kato
ALZAROONI Eisa

BACIU Victor

NORDIN Saif

POLISHEYV Danail
BADROEL RIZWAN Uzair Zafran
LOBO Guilherme
LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro
AL BUSAIDI Ali
FOURNET-FAYARD Aldric
FREITAS Guilherme
RANA Mayank

JURAVLE Luca

KEEN Finn

MOERBEEK Jonas
VYSKOCIL Elias
NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander
HOVHANNISYAN Vruyr
KOSTER Fabian

LE Quoc Bao

ALZAMEL Faisal
SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs
OZOLINS Jekabs

HALLEZ Loic

JOHNSON Daylin

MEYER Nathan

NG Kye Tzer

PASCUOTTI Pedro

SHAH Rohan

WONG Pak Tou

ALSALEH Bader

MOHOLI Elvis

BLUM Mathieu
QUINTERO SINTES Julian
KANDARI Abdulaziz
ALTUWAIJRI Abdulaziz
CATANHO Rodrigo

LEI Ka Him Cyrus
JONGEN Kian
MANUKYAN Hakob
ALHAJJI Mohammed
KARMASTAJI Hussain

all assigned competitions

THA
CYP
MEX
UAE
ROU
MAS
BUL
MAS
BRA
ESP
OMA
MEX
POR
IND
ROU
GBR
NED
CZE
DEN
ARM
NED
VIE
KUW
LAT
LAT
BEL
AUS
BEL
MAS
BRA
IND
MAC
KUW
SWE
MEX
CoL
KUW
KSA
POR
MAC
BEL
ARM
KSA
BRN

20071
20071
2008 1
20081
20071
20081
20071
20071
20071
20081
2008 1
20091
2008 1
20081
20071
20071
20071
20081
20091
201011
20071
20091
20091
201011
20071
20071
20071
20091
2008 1
20071
20071
201011
20071
20081
20071
20081
20101
20081
20071
20071
20071
20071
20071
20081
2008 1
20071
20071
20081
2008 1
20081
2008 1
20081
20091
20081
20071
20091
20071
20091
20101
20081
20091
20071
20071
20081
20071
20091
20071
201011
20091
20071

213



Title City  Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 world Riyadh KSA  12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U17 1 Setzen Mannschaft ) 44 5695
Championships EM
2 world Wuxi CHN 01.04.2025 15.04.2025 U17 1 Setzen Mannschaft
Championships EM

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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